
MASTERCLASS 
with

EXPRESSIONS OF INTEREST CLOSING SOON - VISIT 
guardian.edu.au/learning-and-events

’

WHERE
QLD- Brisbane- HGC Brisbane 
NSW - Sydney venue TBA    
VIC - The Exchange Richmond

COST 
There are no 
course fees…..

it’s on us!

QLD
• Fri, 8 March & Sat 9 March
• Fri 7 June & Sat 8 June
• Sat 29 June

NSW 
• Fri 22 March & Sat 23 March
• Fri 10 May & Sat 11 May
• Sat 22 JuneVIC 

• Fri 29 March & Sat 30 March

• Fri 3 May & Sat 4 May
• Sat 15 June

WHEN classes will consist of 5 teaching days 

WHO should apply: Anyone who has completed a Diploma or
Bachelor in Early Childhood Education who wish to  embed better 
practices and or mentor other educators in these philosophies 
and practices. 

T&C's- Subject to approval, waitlist may apply &  must be able to attend all 5 sessions.

YOU are invited to attend a MASTERCLASS that will be delivered by Kerrie O’Neill, 
respected expert in the Early Childhood Education sector and a founding member of the 

 Emilia Australia Information Exchange. Kerrie will inspire you, challenge you and Reggio 
excite you on the aspirational philosophies and practices of Reggio Emilia that aligns with 
the Guardian Curriculum. You will learn from the best!




